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Nome
Alice Silva Brittes
Alicia Wunderlich Monteiro
Ana Beatriz Nufies Bergamo
Ana Clara Facin Lima
Ana Clara Lima Gil
André Dusik Azambuja
Daniella Pires Vargas
Eduarda Janissek Muniz
Felipe José Vettorazzi Diehl
Fernanda Cardoso Mendes da Motta
Fernanda Rosa Pumes
Gabriela Weber Vargas
Helena Dias Briggmann
Helena Roveda de Brum
Isabela Schedler Colombo
Isadora Herencio Rodrigues
Julia Bento Dakas
Julia Bertolini Zaquia
Julia Paiva Machado
Laura Lubisco Broilo
Laura Werle Kotzamanidis
Laura Zambiasi Rodrigues Silva
Leticia Zambiasi de Paoli
Luiza Bastos Targa
Luiza Martins Fernandes
Luiza Nicolas da Costa Ribeiro
Manuela Silva Corréa
Maria Eduarda Schmidt Ribeiro Machado
Maria Paula Nunes Hansen
Mariana Barbosa da Silva
Mariana Viana Arena

Mariane Fraga Mazzia

Turma
48
46
54
44
52
53
52
48
41
55
51
44
41
57
49
58
55
58
54
45
43
48
52
43
56
51
56
46
52
43
43
51



33¢
340
350
369
37¢
380
390
400
410
420
430
440
450
460
470
480
490
500

Marina Andreoni de Oliveira
Marina Basso Seadi

Marina Conter Barbosa
Martin Otto Ritter

Martina Gomes Alves
Martina Ladwig Miiller
Martina Rangel Munhoz
Nathalia Jacobs Casagrande
Olavo Wohlke Cyrillo

Pietra Borsato Fraga

Pietra Morais Hermes

Rosa Maria Emilia Grieneisen
Sofia Machado Cirne Lima
Sofia Metz Manenti

Théo Felipe Busko Antunes de Oliveira

Valentina Figueiredo Zotz
Victdria Callegari Jadovski

Vitéria da Cruz Garcia

55
58
47
44
45
45
54
45
47
45
41
42
43
44
41
51
43
47



